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13 May: ALIA Annual General Meeting 2008. Contact 
Helen Wheeldon, ph 02 6215 8222, helen.wheeldon@alia. 
org.au

15 May: ALIA/RMAA Joint Breakfast Series. Contact 
Stephanie Ciempka, ph 02 6213 6726, 
admin@rmaa.com.au

20 May: ACT Library Technicians' Day Drinks. Contact 
Karen Mills, karen.mills@alia.org.au

28 May: CSU Learning Commons (AGLIN/ACTive ALIA 
Information Sharing Forum) NLA. Contact Kama O'Dea, ph 
02 6252 7717, jkodea@netspeed.com.au 

30 May: Re-think. Reinvent. Rejuvenate. ALIA House, 
Deakin. Contact Kevin Hennah, ph 0410 562 300, kevin@ 
kevinhennah.com.au

N S W

15 May: Re-think. Reinvent. Rejuvenate. Narellan Public 
Library. Contact Kevin Hennah, ph 0410 562 300, 
kevin@kevinhennah.com.au

21 May: Wendy Harmer Library and Information Week 
Dinner, Albury. Contact Tim Eggleston, ph 02 6051 6857, 
teggleston@csu.edu.au

28 May: Library Folk in the Pub, Sydney. Contact Julian 
Sortland, ph 0429 470 672, info@lfip.info

N T

21 May: Top End Meeting. Palmerston Library. Contact Sue 
Chilman, ph 0409 939 959, chilman@ozemail.com.au

Q L D

6 May: Quorum Meeting Contact Merindi Derrick, merindi. 
derrick@deta.qld.gov.au

29 May: QOPAL Meeting. Contact Jill Griffin, ph 07 3250 
0217, library@fpq.com.au

S A

20 May: South Australian Library Technicians' Day Dinner. 
Contact Amanda Colbert, amanda.colbert@cywhs.sa.gov.au

21 May: Special Librarians' Day. Contact Caryl Armstrong, 
caryl.armstrong@imvs.sa.gov

28 May: RFID half day morning workshop. Contact 
Karen Ayles, ph 08 8302 0277, karen.ayles@unisa.edu.au

T A S

8 May: Re-think. Reinvent. Rejuvenate State Library of 
Tasmania. Contact Kevin Hennah, ph 0410 562 300, 
kevin@kevinhennah.com.au

27 May: Disaster Planning for Cultural Collections - ALIA/ 
CAVAL Hobart. Lead by Kim Morris. Contact CAVAL 
Training, ph 03 9450 5508, training@caval.edu.au

V I C

20 May: National Library Technicians' Dinner, Melbourne. 
Contact Gemma Siemensma, gemmas@bhs.org.au

21 May: Geelong networking event Deakin University 
Waterfront Campus Library. Contact Nat Crawford, ph 03 
5227 8221, crawford@deakin.edu.au

W A

20 May: Library Technicians' Breakfast. Contact Sally 
Woffenden, ph 08 9426 6808, swoffenden@jacmac.com.au

N a t i o n a l

May 1: May Day. Contact Veronica Bullock, research® 
collectionscouncil.com.au

1- 31 May: Information Awareness Month 2008

19- 25 May: Library and Information Week 2008

21 May: National Simultaneous Storytime 2008

A L I A  c o n f e r e n c e s

2- 5 September 2008: ALIA 2008 Biennial Conference,
Alice Springs, http://www.alia2008.com

2 September 2008: Library stars: best of the best, Alice 
S p r i n gs, h ttp ://w ww. a I i a . o rg. a u/gove r n a n ce/co m m i tt i ttees/ 
public.libraries

2 September 2008: Dreaming 2020 - Strategic visions for 
health librarianship Alice Springs, 
http://www.alia.org.au/groups/healthnat

5-6 December 2008: 4th ALIA New Librarians 
Symposium, Melbourne, http://conferences.alia.org.au/ 
newlibrarian2008/

20- 22 January 2009: ALIA Information Online Conference 
and Exhibition, Sydney, 
http://www.information-online.com.au

P D  o p p o r t u n i t i e s

For a listing of this month's PD opportunities, visit the online 
event listing at http://www.alia.org.au/events

O t h e r  e v e n t s

15-16 May: Open Road 2008 Conference: Multilingualism 
and the Information Society. Presented by Vicnet,
Melbourne. Andrew Cunningham, 03 8664 7430, 
conference@openroad.net.au

5-26 May: ASLA Online III Virtual Conference. Under 
Construction: A world without walls. Karen Bonanno, 
kbonanno@bigpond.net.au http://www.asla.org.au

10-14 August: 74th World Library and Information 
Conference (IFLA). Quebec, Canada. wlic2008@congrex. 
com, http://www.ifla.org/IV/ifla74/index.htm

N o n - A L I A  c o n f e r e n c e s

For a listing of other non-ALIA conferences, please visit 

http://www.alia.org.au/conferences/other.html

N E W S P A P E R S

W A N T E D
* Bound volumes or long 

runs. All 1 9th and 20th  
century Australian and 
overseas newspapers

• Also popular MAGAZINES 
(e.g. Life, Lo ok , W o m e n 's  

W eekly, etc.) to 1 9 70

P A P E R  - W O R L D  /
Colin Leitch, Paper World Pty Ltd 
75 Racecourse Rd, North Melbourne, Vic 3051 
Ph: 1800 811 755 Fax 03 9328 8169 
Email: colin@paperworld.com.au
(Member of the Ephemera Society of Australia)
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